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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 PORTER RITCHIE -, US M20-24 01:25:02.68 06:51 609

2 KEVIN HENSCHEL Columbus, OH M20-24 01:25:09.74 06:52 191

3 ROB TRENNEPOHL -, US M25-29 01:27:35.57 07:03 660

4 DAVID DOWDEN -, US M40-44 01:28:14.55 07:07 571

5 JOSH CLARK Delaware, OH M35-39 01:29:34.96 07:13 58

6 DAVE KEMPISTY Dayton, OH M40-44 01:32:57.86 07:29 243

7 ROSE PLUMMER Englewood, OH F55-59 01:33:32.11 07:32 400

8 CURT HAYWOOD -, US M45-49 01:35:02.31 07:39 625

9 ZACHARY DONNELLY -, US M25-29 01:35:14.38 07:40 645

10 JOSE MANUEL CANIBANO Granville, OH M35-39 01:36:58.18 07:49 48

11 ROBERT MARKS -, US M20-24 01:37:39.14 07:52 666

12 ANDY BUSH -, US M40-44 01:38:12.26 07:55 574

13 DAVID KARL -, US M30-34 01:38:27.88 07:56 612

14 TRAVIS ZIPFEL Columbus, OH M25-29 01:38:29.05 07:56 564

15 AUDREY LARRIMER Athens, OH F35-39 01:38:45.46 07:57 275

16 JESSICA REED -, US F35-39 01:40:22.54 08:05 600

17 MATT JENKINS -, US M35-39 01:40:28.99 08:06 602
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18 BOQUESHA GONZALES -, US F30-34 01:40:47.46 08:07 616

19 FLYNN MCILWAIN -, US M50-54 01:41:25.98 08:10 590

20 MICHAEL NEDEFF Dayton, OH M55-59 01:41:38.18 08:11 370

21 JONATHAN ZOLINAS -, US M30-34 01:41:59.29 08:13 646

22 DANIEL BROWN -, US M20-24 01:43:53.83 08:22 638

23 KENNETH LYNCH Corunna, IN M50-54 01:44:11.42 08:24 300

24 JEFF MCADOO -, US M50-54 01:44:49.26 08:27 623

25 MICHELE FIALA -, US F40-44 01:45:13.27 08:29 605

26 LINDSAY KEARNS Mason, OH F35-39 01:45:16.38 08:29 239

27 CHARLES KULCSAR Columbus, OH M30-34 01:45:22.11 08:29 268

28 CLAYTON NEWMAN Jackson, OH M35-39 01:45:27.00 08:30 375

29 JASON PAULEY Hamilton, OH M30-34 01:45:29.10 08:30 388

30 TIM COOPER New Albany, OH M40-44 01:45:38.09 08:31 77

31 SHAWN WINDLE -, US M40-44 01:45:44.75 08:31 657

32 ALLAN BENNETT Westerville, OH M50-54 01:45:47.12 08:31 19

33 JOHN KIRBY Burlington, NJ M40-44 01:46:34.71 08:35 252

34 KARI GARNER Lancaster, OH F40-44 01:47:48.85 08:41 140

35 SHANTI JORDAN Dayton, OH F25-29 01:47:55.82 08:42 233

36 ED GRIFFITH Belpre, OH M40-44 01:48:59.40 08:47 162

37 SARAH VROOMAN Lancaster, OH F30-34 01:49:12.43 08:48 521

38 GORDON GIFFORD Athens, OH M35-39 01:49:54.19 08:51 149

39 AARON COONS Athens, OH M20-24 01:50:24.68 08:54 76

40 GEOFF CLARK New Albany, OH M40-44 01:50:32.00 08:54 57

41 MICAH LIPPS -, US M40-44 01:51:19.94 08:58 601

42 BILL ROGERS -, US M55-59 01:51:27.40 08:59 635

43 KARL VON VALTIER -, US M50-54 01:52:07.57 09:02 580
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44 DEB WILCH Westerville, OH F35-39 01:52:30.71 09:04 548

45 CHAD SEASTRAND -, US M40-44 01:53:17.44 09:07 631

46 ASHLEY KNOWLTON Zanesville, OH F35-39 01:53:20.83 09:08 259

47 JOSHUA ROBERTSON Columbus, OH M30-34 01:53:41.04 09:09 439

48 KIRK DOWLING Hammondsville, OH M50-54 01:53:56.04 09:11 104

49 MATT HAWLEY Galena, OH M35-39 01:53:56.47 09:11 185

50 ANITA KAPARIC -, US F45-49 01:54:02.86 09:11 579

51 JAMIE MILLER Chillicothe, OH M35-39 01:55:14.74 09:17 337

52 SHELLY EGGLESTON Logan, OH F45-49 01:55:16.97 09:17 114

53 TRAVIS CLINE Plain City, OH M3-14 01:55:32.82 09:18 61

54 BRAD SHANK Columbus, OH M40-44 01:55:32.93 09:18 465

55 BOB CLINE Plain City, OH M40-44 01:55:33.39 09:18 62

56 JESSICA O’RIELLY -, US F35-39 01:55:34.06 09:18 624

57 MATT HANSON -, US M30-34 01:55:38.11 09:19 662

58 JOHN SAUTER Columbus, OH M30-34 01:56:33.54 09:23 456

59 MAURICE LAFOND Eastlake, OH M60-64 01:56:49.52 09:25 271

60 MIKE KUBA Buckhannon, WV M60-64 01:57:10.53 09:26 266

61 JERRY MCCREERY Baltimore, OH M65-99 01:57:10.55 09:26 324

62 KATE CONNORS -, US F40-44 01:57:29.77 09:28 604

63 CHRIS LUCIA Powell, OH M50-54 01:57:29.87 09:28 299

64 TIMOTHY JONES Cleveland, OH M35-39 01:58:35.72 09:33 232

65 LEAH LONG Lima, OH F45-49 01:58:37.20 09:33 294

66 COREY GREGG Lakewood, OH M35-39 01:58:40.69 09:33 160

67 MIKE BROSEUS Nashport, OH M35-39 01:58:41.71 09:34 38

68 TIM MANGAN Pickerington, OH M65-99 01:59:00.63 09:35 304

69 JOSEPH SCHABER Akron, OH M45-49 01:59:07.87 09:36 457
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70 SEAN RATKUS Columbus, OH M20-24 01:59:46.66 09:39 421

71 JACOB DIEUGENIO Columbus, OH M25-29 01:59:47.19 09:39 99

72 STEPHANIE EATON-AGOSTA -, US F50-54 02:00:00.92 09:40 614

73 IAN YOUNG Bowling Green, OH M50-54 02:00:19.81 09:41 560

74 LORIN TURPIN -, US M20-24 02:00:36.17 09:43 678

75 DION PEACHEY Galloway, OH M35-39 02:00:46.86 09:44 391

76 ZACH KEYES Columbus, OH M30-34 02:00:47.10 09:44 246

77 JEFF JOHNSON Bethel, OH M50-54 02:01:38.52 09:48 226

78 CHRISTOPHER HAYES Knoxville, TN M55-59 02:02:08.44 09:50 186

79 JOE O’CONNELL -, US M45-49 02:02:17.97 09:51 576

80 JIM STELTER Findlay, OH M30-34 02:02:44.25 09:53 487

81 JASON DANIEL -, US M30-34 02:03:08.37 09:55 592

82 GREG BELL Miamisburg, OH M55-59 02:03:14.45 09:56 13

83 BARRY PAWSON Tipp City, OH M55-59 02:03:30.42 09:57 389

84 ANDREW HOFFER Columbus, OH M40-44 02:03:34.79 09:57 205

85 RYAN JAMES Pickerington, OH M40-44 02:03:46.85 09:58 222

86 CATHY GHERING Sunbury, OH F35-39 02:04:31.81 10:02 148

87 SETH GHERING Sunbury, OH M35-39 02:04:32.10 10:02 147

88 JEFF MOTTER -, US M55-59 02:04:33.42 10:02 619

89 MARK MANKINS -, US M45-49 02:04:55.39 10:04 626

90 TIM KIRBY Rushville, OH M65-99 02:05:07.83 10:05 251

91 BOGDAN PROCA Columbus, OH M45-49 02:05:43.40 10:07 413

92 JILL PORTER Toledo, OH F35-39 02:05:46.59 10:08 409

93 MIKE PORTER Toledo, OH M35-39 02:05:46.93 10:08 408

94 ERIC BRAUNLIN Chillicothe, OH M55-59 02:05:48.89 10:08 34

95 JOE SARGENT Dayton, OH M55-59 02:05:49.68 10:08 455
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96 WES NEWHOUSE Columbus, OH M55-59 02:05:50.64 10:08 373

97 DAVID GRIFFITH Hilliard, OH M45-49 02:06:07.45 10:09 163

98 MIKE SMUDZ Delaware, OH M45-49 02:06:10.06 10:10 476

99 DANIELA PROCA Columbus, OH F45-49 02:06:33.36 10:12 414

100 BETH TOUR Columbus, OH F45-49 02:07:50.28 10:18 509

101 LANCE SPIRES Lancaster, OH M30-34 02:07:52.82 10:18 481

102 ERIN SPIRES Lancaster, OH F30-34 02:07:53.41 10:18 482

103 THOMAS PATTON -, US M65-99 02:08:29.91 10:21 569

104 JEFF STEELE Gallipolis, OH M60-64 02:08:32.90 10:21 486

105 KAREN KARL -, US F30-34 02:10:01.92 10:28 611

106 CHAPIN MCNALLY -, US F30-34 02:10:07.10 10:29 675

107 RYAN MCNALLY -, US M30-34 02:10:07.19 10:29 674

108 DELIA RAYMER Yellow Springs, OH F45-49 02:10:08.33 10:29 422

109 MICHELLE HAMMOND Jackson, OH F35-39 02:10:14.36 10:29 180

110 DARRIN MOSER Findlay, OH M45-49 02:10:24.41 10:30 349

111 MIKE HADLEY Hebron, OH M30-34 02:10:34.80 10:31 174

111 AUTUMN HADLEY Hebron, OH F30-34 02:10:34.80 10:31 175

113 RACHELE BLAKE Painesville, OH F35-39 02:10:43.10 10:32 27

114 CHUCK SISCO -, US M60-64 02:10:49.27 10:32 613

115 LINDSAY POMPEY Lancaster, OH F30-34 02:11:00.15 10:33 403

116 BRENDA ANDERSON Circleville, OH F45-49 02:12:09.12 10:39 3

117 SEAN MULFORD Granville, OH M45-49 02:12:34.40 10:41 351

118 DAVE LORZ -, US M45-49 02:13:40.75 10:46 603

119 JEFF WILLS Lewis Center, OH M50-54 02:13:49.72 10:47 551

120 DOMINIC PICOLO Columbus, OH M40-44 02:14:02.33 10:48 397

121 MICHAEL MYERS Ormond Beach, FL M55-59 02:14:07.30 10:48 355
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122 WES FOUT Columbus, OH M25-29 02:14:41.98 10:51 127

123 RANDY DULL Columbus, OH M60-64 02:14:44.54 10:51 107

124 TIM LONG Columbus, OH M35-39 02:15:01.95 10:52 290

125 MOLLY KATUSIN Athens, OH F25-29 02:16:17.88 10:59 236

126 MONICA OCONNELL Cincinnati, OH F45-49 02:16:38.40 11:00 379

127 KEVIN JACKSON New Albany, OH M55-59 02:17:01.60 11:02 219

128 ANNA SPENCER -, US F25-29 02:17:49.93 11:06 688

129 YVONNE JOHNSON Utica, OH F35-39 02:17:52.17 11:06 227

130 JULIE O’CONNELL -, US F50-54 02:18:00.29 11:07 575

131 BRIAN ZUERCHER -, US M30-34 02:18:37.96 11:10 664

132 CAROL SOUZA -, US F55-59 02:19:26.89 11:14 648

133 KEVIN MILLER Fremont, OH M45-49 02:19:33.95 11:14 334

134 HOLLY WHEELER Thornville, OH F45-49 02:19:46.02 11:15 542

135 ERROL GEER Dayton, OH M60-64 02:19:52.38 11:16 143

136 TAMARA OECHSLIN Hilliard, OH F40-44 02:19:59.78 11:16 383

137 PHIL WEISENBACH -, US M55-59 02:19:59.81 11:16 643

138 JANET BROWN -, US F50-54 02:20:40.01 11:20 659

139 MORGAN NASH Dayton, OH F15-19 02:20:50.38 11:20 362

140 PAUL NASH Dayton, OH M50-54 02:20:50.72 11:21 361

141 WILLIAM BOURQUIN Toledo, OH M60-64 02:21:16.35 11:23 31

142 JERRY REX Lima, OH M60-64 02:22:25.55 11:28 432

143 MARGARET HURLEY Miamisburg, OH F50-54 02:22:35.48 11:29 214

144 SHAWN KUBA Buckhannon, WV F60-64 02:22:55.71 11:31 265

145 DONNA TREECE Findlay, OH F60-64 02:23:16.47 11:32 511

146 ROGER TREECE Findlay, OH M60-64 02:24:44.99 11:39 510

147 GREG HIGGINS Grove City, OH M35-39 02:25:31.14 11:43 196

continued on next page

Oct 13, 2015 4:46:57pm EDT 6



20K Division Results Hocking Hills Indian Run 2015

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

148 ADAM DICK Lancaster, OH M30-34 02:26:07.14 11:46 93

149 APRIL DICK Lancaster, OH F30-34 02:26:07.44 11:46 94

150 RENEE THEISS Lancaster, OH F50-54 02:26:30.82 11:48 500

151 ROB BLASCYK -, US M30-34 02:26:39.11 11:49 647

152 TINA WOLFE Chillicothe, OH F50-54 02:26:57.67 11:50 556

153 ADRIANA NAVARRO Jackson, OH F30-34 02:27:28.51 11:53 365

154 SCOTT MAGERS -, US M40-44 02:27:49.18 11:54 618

155 DAVID BENNERT Toledo, OH M50-54 02:28:44.59 11:59 18

156 NICOLE DEHNEL Newark, OH F30-34 02:29:14.05 12:01 88

157 SUSIE MOTTER -, US F50-54 02:30:44.16 12:08 620

158 JOSEPH GILVARY Loveland, OH M45-49 02:30:49.59 12:09 151

159 JAMES LINEHAN -, US M50-54 02:30:52.15 12:09 690

160 LEI-LANA KIMBLE Zanesville, OH F35-39 02:33:15.18 12:20 250

161 MICHELE RITCHLIN Lancaster, OH F35-39 02:33:37.06 12:22 437

162 MELISSA PALMER Columbus, OH F40-44 02:34:22.22 12:26 386

163 ROBERT BELL germantown, OH M65-99 02:34:59.66 12:29 16

164 PAUL KLOCINSKI Findlay, OH M60-64 02:35:25.24 12:31 256

165 JAMES GUY III Bremen, OH M40-44 02:37:19.84 12:40 170

166 JANET COOPER Zanesville, OH F40-44 02:38:18.71 12:45 78

167 SARA WEIRICH Mc Clure, OH F30-34 02:38:35.19 12:46 540

168 MATHINYAT WINDLE -, US F35-39 02:39:12.42 12:49 658

169 RACHEL JONES Cleveland, OH F30-34 02:39:12.46 12:49 231

170 CHRISTOPHER GRANDBOIS Pickerington, OH M30-34 02:40:11.10 12:54 154

171 STEPHANIE GRANDBOIS Pickerington, OH F25-29 02:40:11.76 12:54 155

172 TIA ROTHENBERGER Lancaster, OH F35-39 02:40:21.48 12:55 445

173 JOHN GRILLIOT Dayton, OH M65-99 02:40:45.09 12:57 165
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174 DANA WARNOCK -, US F35-39 02:41:29.76 13:00 663

175 JESSICA WYMER Granville, OH F25-29 02:41:34.17 13:01 559

176 JOSHUA WYMER Granville, OH M25-29 02:41:34.72 13:01 558

177 TONI PROCACCI Newark, OH F25-29 02:43:40.88 13:11 416

178 CHRISTINE CLEMENT Logan, OH F35-39 02:44:29.13 13:15 60

179 DOLLY NEWHOUSE Columbus, OH F50-54 02:44:36.30 13:15 374

180 JOHN BRYAN Mansfield, OH M50-54 02:47:07.03 13:27 43

181 MARCY BRICKNER Fremont, OH F55-59 02:47:33.89 13:30 36

182 NICOLE O’CONNELL Cincinnati, OH F25-29 02:47:59.08 13:32 381

183 ANDREW COOK -, US M35-39 02:48:14.02 13:33 687

184 SHERI LEE Mount Vernon, OH F60-64 02:51:28.12 13:48 280

185 KATE JIGGINS Somerset, OH F50-54 02:52:17.77 13:52 225

186 THOMAS FOX Germantown, OH M60-64 02:52:27.15 13:53 131

187 JIM TODD -, US M65-99 02:53:05.64 13:56 597

188 DEBORAH VAN DYKE Lewis Center, OH F35-39 02:53:53.71 14:00 518

189 EVERITT LILLY Dublin, OH M50-54 02:53:53.74 14:00 288

190 ANTHONY PALMISIANO -, US M35-39 02:55:58.81 14:10 567

191 HUNTER BROWN Columbus, OH M25-29 02:56:06.19 14:11 39

192 LAURA KERNS -, US F25-29 02:56:42.28 14:14 671

193 CAROL WILLIS Cincinnati, OH F60-64 02:57:38.39 14:18 550

194 NICOLE LAMAR Delaware, OH F40-44 02:58:13.70 14:21 273

195 VICKI HUGHES -, US F60-64 02:58:42.81 14:23 615

196 DAVID BITECOFER Clinton, OH M30-34 02:59:02.32 14:25 25

197 ISABEL NAZARIAN Granville, OH F15-19 02:59:27.35 14:27 367

198 CLINT JOLLIFF Marysville, OH M30-34 03:00:34.76 14:32 228

199 JOHN VAN AUSDAL Columbus, OH M45-49 03:02:40.08 14:42 517

continued on next page

Oct 13, 2015 4:46:57pm EDT 8



20K Division Results Hocking Hills Indian Run 2015

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

200 ELISA DULL Columbus, OH F60-64 03:04:27.97 14:51 106

201 JOE FREY Dayton, OH M60-64 03:08:01.34 15:08 133

202 DARL COLLINS Little Hocking, OH M55-59 03:08:43.23 15:12 70

203 JENNIFER HATCHER Portsmouth, OH F45-49 03:10:06.34 15:18 183

204 HEATHER WAUGH Wheelersburg, OH F25-29 03:10:08.30 15:18 533

205 CHARLES GRAY Chillicothe, OH M25-29 03:11:15.79 15:24 156

206 VERA THORNHILL Powell, OH F45-49 03:11:26.36 15:25 505

207 PETER GALUPO Westerville, OH M45-49 03:12:06.44 15:28 136

208 TOM TILLER Germantown, OH M65-99 03:13:44.06 15:36 506

209 JOSEPH BAER Newark, OH M35-39 03:14:37.69 15:40 8

210 GREG DIXON Granville, OH M65-99 03:14:52.78 15:41 100

211 KENDRA CIPOLLINI Yellow Springs, OH Female 03:15:13.97 15:43 55

212 SUZAN JONES Canal Winchester, OH F45-49 03:15:19.31 15:44 230

213 HOLLY WEBER Loveland, OH F35-39 03:20:43.82 16:10 536

214 LEILA PASCARELLA New Lexington, OH F35-39 03:31:10.75 17:00 387

215 KATHLEEN TILLER Germantown, OH F65-99 03:38:52.33 17:37 507

216 CASEY KLIES New Concord, OH F40-44 03:48:28.71 18:24 255

217 RAY O’CONNELL Cincinnati, OH M55-59 03:53:51.69 18:50 380

218 TAMMIE HALLER Stafford, VA F45-49 03:56:27.22 19:02 178

219 SCOTT HALLER Stafford, VA M45-49 04:04:27.18 19:41 179

220 DJANGO OCONNELL Cincinnati, OH M50-54 04:10:51.08 20:12 378

221 BILL WAGNER Cleveland, OH M45-49 04:13:06.45 20:23 523

222 SUSAN WAGNER Cleveland, OH F50-54 04:13:06.54 20:23 522

223 MICHAEL WILSON Granville, OH Male 04:18:05.93 20:47 555

224 JACKIE SHEPHERD Plymouth, OH F40-44 04:19:41.23 20:54 466

225 LORI STAPLETON Sandusky, OH F40-44 04:19:41.43 20:54 484
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226 SHANNON DAVISON Cincinnati, OH F30-34 04:22:19.62 21:07 86

227 BRIAN DAVISON Cincinnati, OH M30-34 04:22:19.73 21:07 85

228 LAWRENCE LINDGREN Cincinnati, OH M65-99 04:42:26.75 22:44 289

Female

1 ROSE PLUMMER Englewood, OH F55-59 01:33:32.11 07:32 400

2 AUDREY LARRIMER Athens, OH F35-39 01:38:45.46 07:57 275

3 JESSICA REED -, US F35-39 01:40:22.54 08:05 600

4 BOQUESHA GONZALES -, US F30-34 01:40:47.46 08:07 616

5 MICHELE FIALA -, US F40-44 01:45:13.27 08:29 605

6 LINDSAY KEARNS Mason, OH F35-39 01:45:16.38 08:29 239

7 KARI GARNER Lancaster, OH F40-44 01:47:48.85 08:41 140

8 SHANTI JORDAN Dayton, OH F25-29 01:47:55.82 08:42 233

9 SARAH VROOMAN Lancaster, OH F30-34 01:49:12.43 08:48 521

10 DEB WILCH Westerville, OH F35-39 01:52:30.71 09:04 548

11 ASHLEY KNOWLTON Zanesville, OH F35-39 01:53:20.83 09:08 259

12 ANITA KAPARIC -, US F45-49 01:54:02.86 09:11 579

13 SHELLY EGGLESTON Logan, OH F45-49 01:55:16.97 09:17 114

14 JESSICA O’RIELLY -, US F35-39 01:55:34.06 09:18 624

15 KATE CONNORS -, US F40-44 01:57:29.77 09:28 604

16 LEAH LONG Lima, OH F45-49 01:58:37.20 09:33 294

17 STEPHANIE EATON-AGOSTA -, US F50-54 02:00:00.92 09:40 614

18 CATHY GHERING Sunbury, OH F35-39 02:04:31.81 10:02 148

19 JILL PORTER Toledo, OH F35-39 02:05:46.59 10:08 409

20 DANIELA PROCA Columbus, OH F45-49 02:06:33.36 10:12 414

21 BETH TOUR Columbus, OH F45-49 02:07:50.28 10:18 509
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22 ERIN SPIRES Lancaster, OH F30-34 02:07:53.41 10:18 482

23 KAREN KARL -, US F30-34 02:10:01.92 10:28 611

24 CHAPIN MCNALLY -, US F30-34 02:10:07.10 10:29 675

25 DELIA RAYMER Yellow Springs, OH F45-49 02:10:08.33 10:29 422

26 MICHELLE HAMMOND Jackson, OH F35-39 02:10:14.36 10:29 180

27 AUTUMN HADLEY Hebron, OH F30-34 02:10:34.80 10:31 175

28 RACHELE BLAKE Painesville, OH F35-39 02:10:43.10 10:32 27

29 LINDSAY POMPEY Lancaster, OH F30-34 02:11:00.15 10:33 403

30 BRENDA ANDERSON Circleville, OH F45-49 02:12:09.12 10:39 3

31 MOLLY KATUSIN Athens, OH F25-29 02:16:17.88 10:59 236

32 MONICA OCONNELL Cincinnati, OH F45-49 02:16:38.40 11:00 379

33 ANNA SPENCER -, US F25-29 02:17:49.93 11:06 688

34 YVONNE JOHNSON Utica, OH F35-39 02:17:52.17 11:06 227

35 JULIE O’CONNELL -, US F50-54 02:18:00.29 11:07 575

36 CAROL SOUZA -, US F55-59 02:19:26.89 11:14 648

37 HOLLY WHEELER Thornville, OH F45-49 02:19:46.02 11:15 542

38 TAMARA OECHSLIN Hilliard, OH F40-44 02:19:59.78 11:16 383

39 JANET BROWN -, US F50-54 02:20:40.01 11:20 659

40 MORGAN NASH Dayton, OH F15-19 02:20:50.38 11:20 362

41 MARGARET HURLEY Miamisburg, OH F50-54 02:22:35.48 11:29 214

42 SHAWN KUBA Buckhannon, WV F60-64 02:22:55.71 11:31 265

43 DONNA TREECE Findlay, OH F60-64 02:23:16.47 11:32 511

44 APRIL DICK Lancaster, OH F30-34 02:26:07.44 11:46 94

45 RENEE THEISS Lancaster, OH F50-54 02:26:30.82 11:48 500

46 TINA WOLFE Chillicothe, OH F50-54 02:26:57.67 11:50 556

47 ADRIANA NAVARRO Jackson, OH F30-34 02:27:28.51 11:53 365
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48 NICOLE DEHNEL Newark, OH F30-34 02:29:14.05 12:01 88

49 SUSIE MOTTER -, US F50-54 02:30:44.16 12:08 620

50 LEI-LANA KIMBLE Zanesville, OH F35-39 02:33:15.18 12:20 250

51 MICHELE RITCHLIN Lancaster, OH F35-39 02:33:37.06 12:22 437

52 MELISSA PALMER Columbus, OH F40-44 02:34:22.22 12:26 386

53 JANET COOPER Zanesville, OH F40-44 02:38:18.71 12:45 78

54 SARA WEIRICH Mc Clure, OH F30-34 02:38:35.19 12:46 540

55 MATHINYAT WINDLE -, US F35-39 02:39:12.42 12:49 658

56 RACHEL JONES Cleveland, OH F30-34 02:39:12.46 12:49 231

57 STEPHANIE GRANDBOIS Pickerington, OH F25-29 02:40:11.76 12:54 155

58 TIA ROTHENBERGER Lancaster, OH F35-39 02:40:21.48 12:55 445

59 DANA WARNOCK -, US F35-39 02:41:29.76 13:00 663

60 JESSICA WYMER Granville, OH F25-29 02:41:34.17 13:01 559

61 TONI PROCACCI Newark, OH F25-29 02:43:40.88 13:11 416

62 CHRISTINE CLEMENT Logan, OH F35-39 02:44:29.13 13:15 60

63 DOLLY NEWHOUSE Columbus, OH F50-54 02:44:36.30 13:15 374

64 MARCY BRICKNER Fremont, OH F55-59 02:47:33.89 13:30 36

65 NICOLE O’CONNELL Cincinnati, OH F25-29 02:47:59.08 13:32 381

66 SHERI LEE Mount Vernon, OH F60-64 02:51:28.12 13:48 280

67 KATE JIGGINS Somerset, OH F50-54 02:52:17.77 13:52 225

68 DEBORAH VAN DYKE Lewis Center, OH F35-39 02:53:53.71 14:00 518

69 LAURA KERNS -, US F25-29 02:56:42.28 14:14 671

70 CAROL WILLIS Cincinnati, OH F60-64 02:57:38.39 14:18 550

71 NICOLE LAMAR Delaware, OH F40-44 02:58:13.70 14:21 273

72 VICKI HUGHES -, US F60-64 02:58:42.81 14:23 615

73 ISABEL NAZARIAN Granville, OH F15-19 02:59:27.35 14:27 367
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74 ELISA DULL Columbus, OH F60-64 03:04:27.97 14:51 106

75 JENNIFER HATCHER Portsmouth, OH F45-49 03:10:06.34 15:18 183

76 HEATHER WAUGH Wheelersburg, OH F25-29 03:10:08.30 15:18 533

77 VERA THORNHILL Powell, OH F45-49 03:11:26.36 15:25 505

78 KENDRA CIPOLLINI Yellow Springs, OH Female 03:15:13.97 15:43 55

79 SUZAN JONES Canal Winchester, OH F45-49 03:15:19.31 15:44 230

80 HOLLY WEBER Loveland, OH F35-39 03:20:43.82 16:10 536

81 LEILA PASCARELLA New Lexington, OH F35-39 03:31:10.75 17:00 387

82 KATHLEEN TILLER Germantown, OH F65-99 03:38:52.33 17:37 507

83 CASEY KLIES New Concord, OH F40-44 03:48:28.71 18:24 255

84 TAMMIE HALLER Stafford, VA F45-49 03:56:27.22 19:02 178

85 SUSAN WAGNER Cleveland, OH F50-54 04:13:06.54 20:23 522

86 JACKIE SHEPHERD Plymouth, OH F40-44 04:19:41.23 20:54 466

87 LORI STAPLETON Sandusky, OH F40-44 04:19:41.43 20:54 484

88 SHANNON DAVISON Cincinnati, OH F30-34 04:22:19.62 21:07 86

F15-19

1 MORGAN NASH Dayton, OH F15-19 02:20:50.38 11:20 362

2 ISABEL NAZARIAN Granville, OH F15-19 02:59:27.35 14:27 367

F25-29

1 SHANTI JORDAN Dayton, OH F25-29 01:47:55.82 08:42 233

2 MOLLY KATUSIN Athens, OH F25-29 02:16:17.88 10:59 236

3 ANNA SPENCER -, US F25-29 02:17:49.93 11:06 688

4 STEPHANIE GRANDBOIS Pickerington, OH F25-29 02:40:11.76 12:54 155

5 JESSICA WYMER Granville, OH F25-29 02:41:34.17 13:01 559
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6 TONI PROCACCI Newark, OH F25-29 02:43:40.88 13:11 416

7 NICOLE O’CONNELL Cincinnati, OH F25-29 02:47:59.08 13:32 381

8 LAURA KERNS -, US F25-29 02:56:42.28 14:14 671

9 HEATHER WAUGH Wheelersburg, OH F25-29 03:10:08.30 15:18 533

F30-34

1 BOQUESHA GONZALES -, US F30-34 01:40:47.46 08:07 616

2 SARAH VROOMAN Lancaster, OH F30-34 01:49:12.43 08:48 521

3 ERIN SPIRES Lancaster, OH F30-34 02:07:53.41 10:18 482

4 KAREN KARL -, US F30-34 02:10:01.92 10:28 611

5 CHAPIN MCNALLY -, US F30-34 02:10:07.10 10:29 675

6 AUTUMN HADLEY Hebron, OH F30-34 02:10:34.80 10:31 175

7 LINDSAY POMPEY Lancaster, OH F30-34 02:11:00.15 10:33 403

8 APRIL DICK Lancaster, OH F30-34 02:26:07.44 11:46 94

9 ADRIANA NAVARRO Jackson, OH F30-34 02:27:28.51 11:53 365

10 NICOLE DEHNEL Newark, OH F30-34 02:29:14.05 12:01 88

11 SARA WEIRICH Mc Clure, OH F30-34 02:38:35.19 12:46 540

12 RACHEL JONES Cleveland, OH F30-34 02:39:12.46 12:49 231

13 SHANNON DAVISON Cincinnati, OH F30-34 04:22:19.62 21:07 86

F35-39

1 AUDREY LARRIMER Athens, OH F35-39 01:38:45.46 07:57 275

2 JESSICA REED -, US F35-39 01:40:22.54 08:05 600

3 LINDSAY KEARNS Mason, OH F35-39 01:45:16.38 08:29 239

4 DEB WILCH Westerville, OH F35-39 01:52:30.71 09:04 548

5 ASHLEY KNOWLTON Zanesville, OH F35-39 01:53:20.83 09:08 259

continued on next page

Oct 13, 2015 4:46:57pm EDT 14



20K Division Results Hocking Hills Indian Run 2015

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

6 JESSICA O’RIELLY -, US F35-39 01:55:34.06 09:18 624

7 CATHY GHERING Sunbury, OH F35-39 02:04:31.81 10:02 148

8 JILL PORTER Toledo, OH F35-39 02:05:46.59 10:08 409

9 MICHELLE HAMMOND Jackson, OH F35-39 02:10:14.36 10:29 180

10 RACHELE BLAKE Painesville, OH F35-39 02:10:43.10 10:32 27

11 YVONNE JOHNSON Utica, OH F35-39 02:17:52.17 11:06 227

12 LEI-LANA KIMBLE Zanesville, OH F35-39 02:33:15.18 12:20 250

13 MICHELE RITCHLIN Lancaster, OH F35-39 02:33:37.06 12:22 437

14 MATHINYAT WINDLE -, US F35-39 02:39:12.42 12:49 658

15 TIA ROTHENBERGER Lancaster, OH F35-39 02:40:21.48 12:55 445

16 DANA WARNOCK -, US F35-39 02:41:29.76 13:00 663

17 CHRISTINE CLEMENT Logan, OH F35-39 02:44:29.13 13:15 60

18 DEBORAH VAN DYKE Lewis Center, OH F35-39 02:53:53.71 14:00 518

19 HOLLY WEBER Loveland, OH F35-39 03:20:43.82 16:10 536

20 LEILA PASCARELLA New Lexington, OH F35-39 03:31:10.75 17:00 387

F40-44

1 MICHELE FIALA -, US F40-44 01:45:13.27 08:29 605

2 KARI GARNER Lancaster, OH F40-44 01:47:48.85 08:41 140

3 KATE CONNORS -, US F40-44 01:57:29.77 09:28 604

4 TAMARA OECHSLIN Hilliard, OH F40-44 02:19:59.78 11:16 383

5 MELISSA PALMER Columbus, OH F40-44 02:34:22.22 12:26 386

6 JANET COOPER Zanesville, OH F40-44 02:38:18.71 12:45 78

7 NICOLE LAMAR Delaware, OH F40-44 02:58:13.70 14:21 273

8 CASEY KLIES New Concord, OH F40-44 03:48:28.71 18:24 255

9 JACKIE SHEPHERD Plymouth, OH F40-44 04:19:41.23 20:54 466
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10 LORI STAPLETON Sandusky, OH F40-44 04:19:41.43 20:54 484

F45-49

1 ANITA KAPARIC -, US F45-49 01:54:02.86 09:11 579

2 SHELLY EGGLESTON Logan, OH F45-49 01:55:16.97 09:17 114

3 LEAH LONG Lima, OH F45-49 01:58:37.20 09:33 294

4 DANIELA PROCA Columbus, OH F45-49 02:06:33.36 10:12 414

5 BETH TOUR Columbus, OH F45-49 02:07:50.28 10:18 509

6 DELIA RAYMER Yellow Springs, OH F45-49 02:10:08.33 10:29 422

7 BRENDA ANDERSON Circleville, OH F45-49 02:12:09.12 10:39 3

8 MONICA OCONNELL Cincinnati, OH F45-49 02:16:38.40 11:00 379

9 HOLLY WHEELER Thornville, OH F45-49 02:19:46.02 11:15 542

10 JENNIFER HATCHER Portsmouth, OH F45-49 03:10:06.34 15:18 183

11 VERA THORNHILL Powell, OH F45-49 03:11:26.36 15:25 505

12 SUZAN JONES Canal Winchester, OH F45-49 03:15:19.31 15:44 230

13 TAMMIE HALLER Stafford, VA F45-49 03:56:27.22 19:02 178

F50-54

1 STEPHANIE EATON-AGOSTA -, US F50-54 02:00:00.92 09:40 614

2 JULIE O’CONNELL -, US F50-54 02:18:00.29 11:07 575

3 JANET BROWN -, US F50-54 02:20:40.01 11:20 659

4 MARGARET HURLEY Miamisburg, OH F50-54 02:22:35.48 11:29 214

5 RENEE THEISS Lancaster, OH F50-54 02:26:30.82 11:48 500

6 TINA WOLFE Chillicothe, OH F50-54 02:26:57.67 11:50 556

7 SUSIE MOTTER -, US F50-54 02:30:44.16 12:08 620

8 DOLLY NEWHOUSE Columbus, OH F50-54 02:44:36.30 13:15 374
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9 KATE JIGGINS Somerset, OH F50-54 02:52:17.77 13:52 225

10 SUSAN WAGNER Cleveland, OH F50-54 04:13:06.54 20:23 522

F55-59

1 ROSE PLUMMER Englewood, OH F55-59 01:33:32.11 07:32 400

2 CAROL SOUZA -, US F55-59 02:19:26.89 11:14 648

3 MARCY BRICKNER Fremont, OH F55-59 02:47:33.89 13:30 36

F60-64

1 SHAWN KUBA Buckhannon, WV F60-64 02:22:55.71 11:31 265

2 DONNA TREECE Findlay, OH F60-64 02:23:16.47 11:32 511

3 SHERI LEE Mount Vernon, OH F60-64 02:51:28.12 13:48 280

4 CAROL WILLIS Cincinnati, OH F60-64 02:57:38.39 14:18 550

5 VICKI HUGHES -, US F60-64 02:58:42.81 14:23 615

6 ELISA DULL Columbus, OH F60-64 03:04:27.97 14:51 106

F65-99

1 KATHLEEN TILLER Germantown, OH F65-99 03:38:52.33 17:37 507

Male

1 PORTER RITCHIE -, US M20-24 01:25:02.68 06:51 609

2 KEVIN HENSCHEL Columbus, OH M20-24 01:25:09.74 06:52 191

3 ROB TRENNEPOHL -, US M25-29 01:27:35.57 07:03 660

4 DAVID DOWDEN -, US M40-44 01:28:14.55 07:07 571

5 JOSH CLARK Delaware, OH M35-39 01:29:34.96 07:13 58

6 DAVE KEMPISTY Dayton, OH M40-44 01:32:57.86 07:29 243
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7 CURT HAYWOOD -, US M45-49 01:35:02.31 07:39 625

8 ZACHARY DONNELLY -, US M25-29 01:35:14.38 07:40 645

9 JOSE MANUEL CANIBANO Granville, OH M35-39 01:36:58.18 07:49 48

10 ROBERT MARKS -, US M20-24 01:37:39.14 07:52 666

11 ANDY BUSH -, US M40-44 01:38:12.26 07:55 574

12 DAVID KARL -, US M30-34 01:38:27.88 07:56 612

13 TRAVIS ZIPFEL Columbus, OH M25-29 01:38:29.05 07:56 564

14 MATT JENKINS -, US M35-39 01:40:28.99 08:06 602

15 FLYNN MCILWAIN -, US M50-54 01:41:25.98 08:10 590

16 MICHAEL NEDEFF Dayton, OH M55-59 01:41:38.18 08:11 370

17 JONATHAN ZOLINAS -, US M30-34 01:41:59.29 08:13 646

18 DANIEL BROWN -, US M20-24 01:43:53.83 08:22 638

19 KENNETH LYNCH Corunna, IN M50-54 01:44:11.42 08:24 300

20 JEFF MCADOO -, US M50-54 01:44:49.26 08:27 623

21 CHARLES KULCSAR Columbus, OH M30-34 01:45:22.11 08:29 268

22 CLAYTON NEWMAN Jackson, OH M35-39 01:45:27.00 08:30 375

23 JASON PAULEY Hamilton, OH M30-34 01:45:29.10 08:30 388

24 TIM COOPER New Albany, OH M40-44 01:45:38.09 08:31 77

25 SHAWN WINDLE -, US M40-44 01:45:44.75 08:31 657

26 ALLAN BENNETT Westerville, OH M50-54 01:45:47.12 08:31 19

27 JOHN KIRBY Burlington, NJ M40-44 01:46:34.71 08:35 252

28 ED GRIFFITH Belpre, OH M40-44 01:48:59.40 08:47 162

29 GORDON GIFFORD Athens, OH M35-39 01:49:54.19 08:51 149

30 AARON COONS Athens, OH M20-24 01:50:24.68 08:54 76

31 GEOFF CLARK New Albany, OH M40-44 01:50:32.00 08:54 57

32 MICAH LIPPS -, US M40-44 01:51:19.94 08:58 601
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33 BILL ROGERS -, US M55-59 01:51:27.40 08:59 635

34 KARL VON VALTIER -, US M50-54 01:52:07.57 09:02 580

35 CHAD SEASTRAND -, US M40-44 01:53:17.44 09:07 631

36 JOSHUA ROBERTSON Columbus, OH M30-34 01:53:41.04 09:09 439

37 KIRK DOWLING Hammondsville, OH M50-54 01:53:56.04 09:11 104

38 MATT HAWLEY Galena, OH M35-39 01:53:56.47 09:11 185

39 JAMIE MILLER Chillicothe, OH M35-39 01:55:14.74 09:17 337

40 TRAVIS CLINE Plain City, OH M3-14 01:55:32.82 09:18 61

41 BRAD SHANK Columbus, OH M40-44 01:55:32.93 09:18 465

42 BOB CLINE Plain City, OH M40-44 01:55:33.39 09:18 62

43 MATT HANSON -, US M30-34 01:55:38.11 09:19 662

44 JOHN SAUTER Columbus, OH M30-34 01:56:33.54 09:23 456

45 MAURICE LAFOND Eastlake, OH M60-64 01:56:49.52 09:25 271

46 MIKE KUBA Buckhannon, WV M60-64 01:57:10.53 09:26 266

47 JERRY MCCREERY Baltimore, OH M65-99 01:57:10.55 09:26 324

48 CHRIS LUCIA Powell, OH M50-54 01:57:29.87 09:28 299

49 TIMOTHY JONES Cleveland, OH M35-39 01:58:35.72 09:33 232

50 COREY GREGG Lakewood, OH M35-39 01:58:40.69 09:33 160

51 MIKE BROSEUS Nashport, OH M35-39 01:58:41.71 09:34 38

52 TIM MANGAN Pickerington, OH M65-99 01:59:00.63 09:35 304

53 JOSEPH SCHABER Akron, OH M45-49 01:59:07.87 09:36 457

54 SEAN RATKUS Columbus, OH M20-24 01:59:46.66 09:39 421

55 JACOB DIEUGENIO Columbus, OH M25-29 01:59:47.19 09:39 99

56 IAN YOUNG Bowling Green, OH M50-54 02:00:19.81 09:41 560

57 LORIN TURPIN -, US M20-24 02:00:36.17 09:43 678

58 DION PEACHEY Galloway, OH M35-39 02:00:46.86 09:44 391
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59 ZACH KEYES Columbus, OH M30-34 02:00:47.10 09:44 246

60 JEFF JOHNSON Bethel, OH M50-54 02:01:38.52 09:48 226

61 CHRISTOPHER HAYES Knoxville, TN M55-59 02:02:08.44 09:50 186

62 JOE O’CONNELL -, US M45-49 02:02:17.97 09:51 576

63 JIM STELTER Findlay, OH M30-34 02:02:44.25 09:53 487

64 JASON DANIEL -, US M30-34 02:03:08.37 09:55 592

65 GREG BELL Miamisburg, OH M55-59 02:03:14.45 09:56 13

66 BARRY PAWSON Tipp City, OH M55-59 02:03:30.42 09:57 389

67 ANDREW HOFFER Columbus, OH M40-44 02:03:34.79 09:57 205

68 RYAN JAMES Pickerington, OH M40-44 02:03:46.85 09:58 222

69 SETH GHERING Sunbury, OH M35-39 02:04:32.10 10:02 147

70 JEFF MOTTER -, US M55-59 02:04:33.42 10:02 619

71 MARK MANKINS -, US M45-49 02:04:55.39 10:04 626

72 TIM KIRBY Rushville, OH M65-99 02:05:07.83 10:05 251

73 BOGDAN PROCA Columbus, OH M45-49 02:05:43.40 10:07 413

74 MIKE PORTER Toledo, OH M35-39 02:05:46.93 10:08 408

75 ERIC BRAUNLIN Chillicothe, OH M55-59 02:05:48.89 10:08 34

76 JOE SARGENT Dayton, OH M55-59 02:05:49.68 10:08 455

77 WES NEWHOUSE Columbus, OH M55-59 02:05:50.64 10:08 373

78 DAVID GRIFFITH Hilliard, OH M45-49 02:06:07.45 10:09 163

79 MIKE SMUDZ Delaware, OH M45-49 02:06:10.06 10:10 476

80 LANCE SPIRES Lancaster, OH M30-34 02:07:52.82 10:18 481

81 THOMAS PATTON -, US M65-99 02:08:29.91 10:21 569

82 JEFF STEELE Gallipolis, OH M60-64 02:08:32.90 10:21 486

83 RYAN MCNALLY -, US M30-34 02:10:07.19 10:29 674

84 DARRIN MOSER Findlay, OH M45-49 02:10:24.41 10:30 349
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85 MIKE HADLEY Hebron, OH M30-34 02:10:34.80 10:31 174

86 CHUCK SISCO -, US M60-64 02:10:49.27 10:32 613

87 SEAN MULFORD Granville, OH M45-49 02:12:34.40 10:41 351

88 DAVE LORZ -, US M45-49 02:13:40.75 10:46 603

89 JEFF WILLS Lewis Center, OH M50-54 02:13:49.72 10:47 551

90 DOMINIC PICOLO Columbus, OH M40-44 02:14:02.33 10:48 397

91 MICHAEL MYERS Ormond Beach, FL M55-59 02:14:07.30 10:48 355

92 WES FOUT Columbus, OH M25-29 02:14:41.98 10:51 127

93 RANDY DULL Columbus, OH M60-64 02:14:44.54 10:51 107

94 TIM LONG Columbus, OH M35-39 02:15:01.95 10:52 290

95 KEVIN JACKSON New Albany, OH M55-59 02:17:01.60 11:02 219

96 BRIAN ZUERCHER -, US M30-34 02:18:37.96 11:10 664

97 KEVIN MILLER Fremont, OH M45-49 02:19:33.95 11:14 334

98 ERROL GEER Dayton, OH M60-64 02:19:52.38 11:16 143

99 PHIL WEISENBACH -, US M55-59 02:19:59.81 11:16 643

100 PAUL NASH Dayton, OH M50-54 02:20:50.72 11:21 361

101 WILLIAM BOURQUIN Toledo, OH M60-64 02:21:16.35 11:23 31

102 JERRY REX Lima, OH M60-64 02:22:25.55 11:28 432

103 ROGER TREECE Findlay, OH M60-64 02:24:44.99 11:39 510

104 GREG HIGGINS Grove City, OH M35-39 02:25:31.14 11:43 196

105 ADAM DICK Lancaster, OH M30-34 02:26:07.14 11:46 93

106 ROB BLASCYK -, US M30-34 02:26:39.11 11:49 647

107 SCOTT MAGERS -, US M40-44 02:27:49.18 11:54 618

108 DAVID BENNERT Toledo, OH M50-54 02:28:44.59 11:59 18

109 JOSEPH GILVARY Loveland, OH M45-49 02:30:49.59 12:09 151

110 JAMES LINEHAN -, US M50-54 02:30:52.15 12:09 690
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111 ROBERT BELL germantown, OH M65-99 02:34:59.66 12:29 16

112 PAUL KLOCINSKI Findlay, OH M60-64 02:35:25.24 12:31 256

113 JAMES GUY III Bremen, OH M40-44 02:37:19.84 12:40 170

114 CHRISTOPHER GRANDBOIS Pickerington, OH M30-34 02:40:11.10 12:54 154

115 JOHN GRILLIOT Dayton, OH M65-99 02:40:45.09 12:57 165

116 JOSHUA WYMER Granville, OH M25-29 02:41:34.72 13:01 558

117 JOHN BRYAN Mansfield, OH M50-54 02:47:07.03 13:27 43

118 ANDREW COOK -, US M35-39 02:48:14.02 13:33 687

119 THOMAS FOX Germantown, OH M60-64 02:52:27.15 13:53 131

120 JIM TODD -, US M65-99 02:53:05.64 13:56 597

121 EVERITT LILLY Dublin, OH M50-54 02:53:53.74 14:00 288

122 ANTHONY PALMISIANO -, US M35-39 02:55:58.81 14:10 567

123 HUNTER BROWN Columbus, OH M25-29 02:56:06.19 14:11 39

124 DAVID BITECOFER Clinton, OH M30-34 02:59:02.32 14:25 25

125 CLINT JOLLIFF Marysville, OH M30-34 03:00:34.76 14:32 228

126 JOHN VAN AUSDAL Columbus, OH M45-49 03:02:40.08 14:42 517

127 JOE FREY Dayton, OH M60-64 03:08:01.34 15:08 133

128 DARL COLLINS Little Hocking, OH M55-59 03:08:43.23 15:12 70

129 CHARLES GRAY Chillicothe, OH M25-29 03:11:15.79 15:24 156

130 PETER GALUPO Westerville, OH M45-49 03:12:06.44 15:28 136

131 TOM TILLER Germantown, OH M65-99 03:13:44.06 15:36 506

132 JOSEPH BAER Newark, OH M35-39 03:14:37.69 15:40 8

133 GREG DIXON Granville, OH M65-99 03:14:52.78 15:41 100

134 RAY O’CONNELL Cincinnati, OH M55-59 03:53:51.69 18:50 380

135 SCOTT HALLER Stafford, VA M45-49 04:04:27.18 19:41 179

136 DJANGO OCONNELL Cincinnati, OH M50-54 04:10:51.08 20:12 378
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137 BILL WAGNER Cleveland, OH M45-49 04:13:06.45 20:23 523

138 MICHAEL WILSON Granville, OH Male 04:18:05.93 20:47 555

139 BRIAN DAVISON Cincinnati, OH M30-34 04:22:19.73 21:07 85

140 LAWRENCE LINDGREN Cincinnati, OH M65-99 04:42:26.75 22:44 289

M3-14

1 TRAVIS CLINE Plain City, OH M3-14 01:55:32.82 09:18 61

M20-24

1 PORTER RITCHIE -, US M20-24 01:25:02.68 06:51 609

2 KEVIN HENSCHEL Columbus, OH M20-24 01:25:09.74 06:52 191

3 ROBERT MARKS -, US M20-24 01:37:39.14 07:52 666

4 DANIEL BROWN -, US M20-24 01:43:53.83 08:22 638

5 AARON COONS Athens, OH M20-24 01:50:24.68 08:54 76

6 SEAN RATKUS Columbus, OH M20-24 01:59:46.66 09:39 421

7 LORIN TURPIN -, US M20-24 02:00:36.17 09:43 678

M25-29

1 ROB TRENNEPOHL -, US M25-29 01:27:35.57 07:03 660

2 ZACHARY DONNELLY -, US M25-29 01:35:14.38 07:40 645

3 TRAVIS ZIPFEL Columbus, OH M25-29 01:38:29.05 07:56 564

4 JACOB DIEUGENIO Columbus, OH M25-29 01:59:47.19 09:39 99

5 WES FOUT Columbus, OH M25-29 02:14:41.98 10:51 127

6 JOSHUA WYMER Granville, OH M25-29 02:41:34.72 13:01 558

7 HUNTER BROWN Columbus, OH M25-29 02:56:06.19 14:11 39

8 CHARLES GRAY Chillicothe, OH M25-29 03:11:15.79 15:24 156
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M30-34

1 DAVID KARL -, US M30-34 01:38:27.88 07:56 612

2 JONATHAN ZOLINAS -, US M30-34 01:41:59.29 08:13 646

3 CHARLES KULCSAR Columbus, OH M30-34 01:45:22.11 08:29 268

4 JASON PAULEY Hamilton, OH M30-34 01:45:29.10 08:30 388

5 JOSHUA ROBERTSON Columbus, OH M30-34 01:53:41.04 09:09 439

6 MATT HANSON -, US M30-34 01:55:38.11 09:19 662

7 JOHN SAUTER Columbus, OH M30-34 01:56:33.54 09:23 456

8 ZACH KEYES Columbus, OH M30-34 02:00:47.10 09:44 246

9 JIM STELTER Findlay, OH M30-34 02:02:44.25 09:53 487

10 JASON DANIEL -, US M30-34 02:03:08.37 09:55 592

11 LANCE SPIRES Lancaster, OH M30-34 02:07:52.82 10:18 481

12 RYAN MCNALLY -, US M30-34 02:10:07.19 10:29 674

13 MIKE HADLEY Hebron, OH M30-34 02:10:34.80 10:31 174

14 BRIAN ZUERCHER -, US M30-34 02:18:37.96 11:10 664

15 ADAM DICK Lancaster, OH M30-34 02:26:07.14 11:46 93

16 ROB BLASCYK -, US M30-34 02:26:39.11 11:49 647

17 CHRISTOPHER GRANDBOIS Pickerington, OH M30-34 02:40:11.10 12:54 154

18 DAVID BITECOFER Clinton, OH M30-34 02:59:02.32 14:25 25

19 CLINT JOLLIFF Marysville, OH M30-34 03:00:34.76 14:32 228

20 BRIAN DAVISON Cincinnati, OH M30-34 04:22:19.73 21:07 85

M35-39

1 JOSH CLARK Delaware, OH M35-39 01:29:34.96 07:13 58

2 JOSE MANUEL CANIBANO Granville, OH M35-39 01:36:58.18 07:49 48
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3 MATT JENKINS -, US M35-39 01:40:28.99 08:06 602

4 CLAYTON NEWMAN Jackson, OH M35-39 01:45:27.00 08:30 375

5 GORDON GIFFORD Athens, OH M35-39 01:49:54.19 08:51 149

6 MATT HAWLEY Galena, OH M35-39 01:53:56.47 09:11 185

7 JAMIE MILLER Chillicothe, OH M35-39 01:55:14.74 09:17 337

8 TIMOTHY JONES Cleveland, OH M35-39 01:58:35.72 09:33 232

9 COREY GREGG Lakewood, OH M35-39 01:58:40.69 09:33 160

10 MIKE BROSEUS Nashport, OH M35-39 01:58:41.71 09:34 38

11 DION PEACHEY Galloway, OH M35-39 02:00:46.86 09:44 391

12 SETH GHERING Sunbury, OH M35-39 02:04:32.10 10:02 147

13 MIKE PORTER Toledo, OH M35-39 02:05:46.93 10:08 408

14 TIM LONG Columbus, OH M35-39 02:15:01.95 10:52 290

15 GREG HIGGINS Grove City, OH M35-39 02:25:31.14 11:43 196

16 ANDREW COOK -, US M35-39 02:48:14.02 13:33 687

17 ANTHONY PALMISIANO -, US M35-39 02:55:58.81 14:10 567

18 JOSEPH BAER Newark, OH M35-39 03:14:37.69 15:40 8

M40-44

1 DAVID DOWDEN -, US M40-44 01:28:14.55 07:07 571

2 DAVE KEMPISTY Dayton, OH M40-44 01:32:57.86 07:29 243

3 ANDY BUSH -, US M40-44 01:38:12.26 07:55 574

4 TIM COOPER New Albany, OH M40-44 01:45:38.09 08:31 77

5 SHAWN WINDLE -, US M40-44 01:45:44.75 08:31 657

6 JOHN KIRBY Burlington, NJ M40-44 01:46:34.71 08:35 252

7 ED GRIFFITH Belpre, OH M40-44 01:48:59.40 08:47 162

8 GEOFF CLARK New Albany, OH M40-44 01:50:32.00 08:54 57
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9 MICAH LIPPS -, US M40-44 01:51:19.94 08:58 601

10 CHAD SEASTRAND -, US M40-44 01:53:17.44 09:07 631

11 BRAD SHANK Columbus, OH M40-44 01:55:32.93 09:18 465

12 BOB CLINE Plain City, OH M40-44 01:55:33.39 09:18 62

13 ANDREW HOFFER Columbus, OH M40-44 02:03:34.79 09:57 205

14 RYAN JAMES Pickerington, OH M40-44 02:03:46.85 09:58 222

15 DOMINIC PICOLO Columbus, OH M40-44 02:14:02.33 10:48 397

16 SCOTT MAGERS -, US M40-44 02:27:49.18 11:54 618

17 JAMES GUY III Bremen, OH M40-44 02:37:19.84 12:40 170

M45-49

1 CURT HAYWOOD -, US M45-49 01:35:02.31 07:39 625

2 JOSEPH SCHABER Akron, OH M45-49 01:59:07.87 09:36 457

3 JOE O’CONNELL -, US M45-49 02:02:17.97 09:51 576

4 MARK MANKINS -, US M45-49 02:04:55.39 10:04 626

5 BOGDAN PROCA Columbus, OH M45-49 02:05:43.40 10:07 413

6 DAVID GRIFFITH Hilliard, OH M45-49 02:06:07.45 10:09 163

7 MIKE SMUDZ Delaware, OH M45-49 02:06:10.06 10:10 476

8 DARRIN MOSER Findlay, OH M45-49 02:10:24.41 10:30 349

9 SEAN MULFORD Granville, OH M45-49 02:12:34.40 10:41 351

10 DAVE LORZ -, US M45-49 02:13:40.75 10:46 603

11 KEVIN MILLER Fremont, OH M45-49 02:19:33.95 11:14 334

12 JOSEPH GILVARY Loveland, OH M45-49 02:30:49.59 12:09 151

13 JOHN VAN AUSDAL Columbus, OH M45-49 03:02:40.08 14:42 517

14 PETER GALUPO Westerville, OH M45-49 03:12:06.44 15:28 136

15 SCOTT HALLER Stafford, VA M45-49 04:04:27.18 19:41 179
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16 BILL WAGNER Cleveland, OH M45-49 04:13:06.45 20:23 523

M50-54

1 FLYNN MCILWAIN -, US M50-54 01:41:25.98 08:10 590

2 KENNETH LYNCH Corunna, IN M50-54 01:44:11.42 08:24 300

3 JEFF MCADOO -, US M50-54 01:44:49.26 08:27 623

4 ALLAN BENNETT Westerville, OH M50-54 01:45:47.12 08:31 19

5 KARL VON VALTIER -, US M50-54 01:52:07.57 09:02 580

6 KIRK DOWLING Hammondsville, OH M50-54 01:53:56.04 09:11 104

7 CHRIS LUCIA Powell, OH M50-54 01:57:29.87 09:28 299

8 IAN YOUNG Bowling Green, OH M50-54 02:00:19.81 09:41 560

9 JEFF JOHNSON Bethel, OH M50-54 02:01:38.52 09:48 226

10 JEFF WILLS Lewis Center, OH M50-54 02:13:49.72 10:47 551

11 PAUL NASH Dayton, OH M50-54 02:20:50.72 11:21 361

12 DAVID BENNERT Toledo, OH M50-54 02:28:44.59 11:59 18

13 JAMES LINEHAN -, US M50-54 02:30:52.15 12:09 690

14 JOHN BRYAN Mansfield, OH M50-54 02:47:07.03 13:27 43

15 EVERITT LILLY Dublin, OH M50-54 02:53:53.74 14:00 288

16 DJANGO OCONNELL Cincinnati, OH M50-54 04:10:51.08 20:12 378

M55-59

1 MICHAEL NEDEFF Dayton, OH M55-59 01:41:38.18 08:11 370

2 BILL ROGERS -, US M55-59 01:51:27.40 08:59 635

3 CHRISTOPHER HAYES Knoxville, TN M55-59 02:02:08.44 09:50 186

4 GREG BELL Miamisburg, OH M55-59 02:03:14.45 09:56 13

5 BARRY PAWSON Tipp City, OH M55-59 02:03:30.42 09:57 389
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6 JEFF MOTTER -, US M55-59 02:04:33.42 10:02 619

7 ERIC BRAUNLIN Chillicothe, OH M55-59 02:05:48.89 10:08 34

8 JOE SARGENT Dayton, OH M55-59 02:05:49.68 10:08 455

9 WES NEWHOUSE Columbus, OH M55-59 02:05:50.64 10:08 373

10 MICHAEL MYERS Ormond Beach, FL M55-59 02:14:07.30 10:48 355

11 KEVIN JACKSON New Albany, OH M55-59 02:17:01.60 11:02 219

12 PHIL WEISENBACH -, US M55-59 02:19:59.81 11:16 643

13 DARL COLLINS Little Hocking, OH M55-59 03:08:43.23 15:12 70

14 RAY O’CONNELL Cincinnati, OH M55-59 03:53:51.69 18:50 380

M60-64

1 MAURICE LAFOND Eastlake, OH M60-64 01:56:49.52 09:25 271

2 MIKE KUBA Buckhannon, WV M60-64 01:57:10.53 09:26 266

3 JEFF STEELE Gallipolis, OH M60-64 02:08:32.90 10:21 486

4 CHUCK SISCO -, US M60-64 02:10:49.27 10:32 613

5 RANDY DULL Columbus, OH M60-64 02:14:44.54 10:51 107

6 ERROL GEER Dayton, OH M60-64 02:19:52.38 11:16 143

7 WILLIAM BOURQUIN Toledo, OH M60-64 02:21:16.35 11:23 31

8 JERRY REX Lima, OH M60-64 02:22:25.55 11:28 432

9 ROGER TREECE Findlay, OH M60-64 02:24:44.99 11:39 510

10 PAUL KLOCINSKI Findlay, OH M60-64 02:35:25.24 12:31 256

11 THOMAS FOX Germantown, OH M60-64 02:52:27.15 13:53 131

12 JOE FREY Dayton, OH M60-64 03:08:01.34 15:08 133

M65-99

1 JERRY MCCREERY Baltimore, OH M65-99 01:57:10.55 09:26 324
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2 TIM MANGAN Pickerington, OH M65-99 01:59:00.63 09:35 304

3 TIM KIRBY Rushville, OH M65-99 02:05:07.83 10:05 251

4 THOMAS PATTON -, US M65-99 02:08:29.91 10:21 569

5 ROBERT BELL germantown, OH M65-99 02:34:59.66 12:29 16

6 JOHN GRILLIOT Dayton, OH M65-99 02:40:45.09 12:57 165

7 JIM TODD -, US M65-99 02:53:05.64 13:56 597

8 TOM TILLER Germantown, OH M65-99 03:13:44.06 15:36 506

9 GREG DIXON Granville, OH M65-99 03:14:52.78 15:41 100

10 LAWRENCE LINDGREN Cincinnati, OH M65-99 04:42:26.75 22:44 289
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